
                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      2521                             2521 

AM ROUTE 

1  6:10 AM Jefferson County Bus Barn (1780 South Jefferson Street) 

2  6:16 AM N Barber Hill Rd @ Griffith Rd 

3   6:17 AM 27 Highway @ S. Salt (27 Highway @ S. Sait Road)  

4   6:17 AM S. Salt @ Starry Field (S Salt @ River Rd) 

5  6:18 AM S Salt @ Rocky Ford Rd (S Salt @ Ricky Ford Rd) 

6   6:20 AM S Salt @ Hall Rd [TURN-AROUND] 

7  6:23 AM N Salt @ Lamont Subdivision 

8   6:33 AM 9423 N Salt Rd 

9  6:42 AM N Salt @ Turkey Scratch Rd 

10  6:47 AM Bishop Farms @ Perry Street 

11  6:48 AM Bishop Farms Rd @ Seven Bridges Rd 

12  6:50 AM 403 Sparks 

13  6:53 AM Blue Lake Rd @ Thomas Rd 

14   6:56 AM US 90 E @ Lonnie Rd (US 90 @ Lonnie Rd) 

15   6:57 AM 7850 E Washington St (Us 90 E) (7850 E Washington St) 

16   7:00 AM E Washington St 

17   7:06 AM N Salt @ RJ Rd 

18   7:09 AM 1559 N Salt Rd 

19  7:12 AM Jr Tindell @ N Salt Rd 

20   7:19 AM Drifton-Aucilla @ Samanthas Ln 

21   7:20 AM 221 Turkey Scratch Rd 

22   7:20 AM Thompson Valley Road & Turkey Scratch Road 

23   7:24 AM 3396 Thompson Valley Rd 

24   7:25 AM 2879 Thompson Valley Rd 

25   7:25 AM 2733 Thompson Valley Rd 

26   7:26 AM Thompson Valley Rd @ Curtis Mill Rd 

27   7:30 AM Jefferson County K12 School (50 David Road) 

28   7:45 AM Jefferson County Turning Point School 575 South Water Street 


